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University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic

Meet Program

Event  16   Women 60 Meter Dash Invitational

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Academy of ALauryn James _________1

Academy of AJuvonna Cornette _________2

TCUMikayla Hayes _________3

TennesseeJoella Lloyd _________4

TennesseeJonah Ross _________5

San Diego StJada Moore _________6

LSUAlia Armstrong _________7

San Diego StAji Mbye _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
UNLVAnnaKay Maitland _________1

LSUAniyah Bigam _________2

IowaLia Love _________3

PreeminenceJulien Alfred _________4

San Diego StHannah Waller _________5

LSUThelma Davies _________6

TexasAckelia Smith _________7

New Mexico SSierra Brewer _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Academy of AToni Ann Lindsay _________1

IowaHolly Duax _________2

TCUIyana Gray _________3

TexasKevona Davis _________4

TennesseeDennisha Page _________5

TennesseeDajour Miles _________6

Cal St. FullTrinity Barnett _________7

StanfordAlyssa Jones _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Eastern NewGrizell Scarlett _________1

UNLVKennedi Porter _________2

TexasKenondra Davis _________3

NikeDina Asher-Smith _________4

WisconsinKiley Robbins _________5

TCUTeanna Harlin _________6

San Diego StShaquena Foote _________7

San Diego StJada Pierre _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
LSUKennedi Sanders _________1

NB MetroGladymar Torres _________2

AlabamaFaith Okwose _________3

TennesseeJacious Sears _________4

TexasMicayah Holland _________5

RiceKennedy Gamble _________6

Angelo StateJacent Nyamahunge _________7

New Mexico HAshley Barrett _________8

Event  33   Women 60 Meter Dash Unseeded

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
ArizonaZana Ryan _________1

UNLVSophia Alexander _________2

IowaJulia Pattison _________3

UnattachedJasmine Todd _________4

Utah ValleySarah Ballard _________5

Weber StateMakayla Oliver _________6

San Diego StCharlize James _________7

IowaMaud Zeffou-Poaty _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
LSUTima Godbless _________1

RiceGal Kadmon _________2

New MexicoOphelia Pulley _________3

New MexicoKora Pettengill _________4

Utah ValleyAmy Ballard _________5

Our Lady ofLarrisa Mchenry _________6

UNLVCamryn Harris _________7

Eastern NewJodian Stewart _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
IowaAlexandria Edison _________1

TCUBreanna Harlin _________2

ArizonaDakota Minor _________3

Weber StateAbby Hancock _________4

San Diego StOlivia Hicks _________5

Cal St. FullJayde Charlton _________6

New MexicoLauren Fowler _________7

Utah ValleyKrista Farley _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
StanfordRachel Nelson _________1

New Mexico HOnanda Lowe _________2

ArizonaMorgan Rhett _________3

ULMOlaia Becerril Alvarez _________4

TexasAkala Garrett _________5

UnattachedRebecca Grieve _________6

Weber StateJasmine Devers _________7

PepperdineKaley Peterson _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Cal St. Dom.Kaila Jenkins _________1

PepperdineAlexa Ortega _________2

PepperdineIsabella Reyes _________3

UNLVChineyre Okoro _________4

StanfordMaya Valmon _________5

Eastern NewMalia Sanchez _________6

TexasAaliyah Foster _________7

Section   6 of  8   Finals
PepperdineAmelia Skuraton _________1

Cal St. Dom.Melandy Davis _________2

Cal St. Dom.Alyssa Renwick _________3

New MexicoMalia Dumlao _________4

New Mexico HAllison Cantrell _________5

PepperdineAlexis Dellevigne _________6
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Section   7 of  8   Finals...(Event  33   Women 60 Meter Dash Unseeded)
Eastern NewRiley Midgett _________1

Cal St. Dom.Leloni Ervin _________2

UNLVDelaysia Allen _________3

Eastern NewAmbrosia Francis _________4

RiceSydney Bogan _________5

PepperdineAva Maly _________6

Section   8 of  8   Finals
New Mexico SGrace Pendarvis _________1

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________2

UNLVJaydea Carter _________3

StanfordCydney Wright _________4

RiceSaniya Friendly _________5

TCUDreunna Washington _________6

UNLVShakeira Bowra _________7

Cal St. FullTayla Brunger _________8

Event  20   Women 600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
IowaJaiden Itson _________3

IowaAli Dorn _________4

IowaChloe Larsen _________5

IowaGabby Cortez _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
New MexicoGabriella Szabo _________3

Academy of ALina Hanich _________4

RiceTaigen Hunter-Galvan _________5

ArizonaKeilee Hall _________6

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Academy of AMichaela Andrews _________2

UnattachedRebecca Grieve _________3

ArizonaKara Mickelson _________4

IowaLaney Fitzpatrick _________5

IowaTesa Roberts _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
RiceSavannah Simms _________2

TCUAmelliah Birdow _________3

New Mexico SAngela Korte _________4

New Mexico SMarlene Mosqueda _________5

TCUTia Williams _________6

Event  21   Women 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
New Mexico HLucia Harrison _________1

Cal St. FullNanette Novak _________2

Cal St. FullAshlynn Viramontes _________3

New MexicoAnalisa Ibarra _________4

New Mexico HAmoya Jameison _________5

Lubbock ChriMadelyn Merrell _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
New Mexico SMarlene Mosqueda _________1

Utah ValleyOlivia Larsen _________2

PepperdineCaroline Graham _________3

PepperdineAshley Eagan _________4

PepperdineCaroline Fleenor _________5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
PepperdineKayla Renner _________1

New Mexico HIrma Berkowitz _________2

New Mexico HEmma Hurren _________3

New Mexico HAbigail Serna _________4

Utah ValleySophia Biesinger _________5

PepperdineHannah Miller _________6

Event  45   Women 800 Meter Run Women Invita

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
TennesseeKa'Myya Haywood _________1

Arkansas StaCheyenne Melvin _________2

New MexicoKlara Dess _________3

Brooks BeastValery Tobias _________4

Unat-RiceAlyssa Balandran _________5

New MexicoSarah Eckel _________6

New MexicoHarriet Tuson _________7

Academy of ALina Hanich _________8

Event  22   Women 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoMercy Kirarei _________1

New MexicoHanna Bruckmayer _________2

Valor TrackSamantha Huerta _________3

New MexicoSemira Mebrahtu Firezghi _________4

UNLVNatalia Ruiz Lara _________5

UNLVLaKyla Yazzie _________6

Utah ValleyElizabeth Zwahlen _________7

New Mexico SNia Allison _________8

Utah ValleyOlivia Larsen _________9

Utah ValleyEmma Baugh _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New MexicoMaleah Goldie _________1

Lubbock ChriOlivia Weider _________2

UNLVIsabella Schrader _________3

New MexicoCamille Jackson _________4

New Mexico SVanessa Gracian _________5

New Mexico SMarissa Gallegos _________6

Lubbock ChriJulia Nelson _________7

PepperdineBrooke Bakken _________8

Lubbock ChriKylie Knapp _________9

PepperdineRenee Skiera _________10

PepperdineLacey Reedy _________11

PepperdineMegan La Camera _________12

PepperdineElle Shrader _________13

PepperdineAshley Eden Mittelsdorf _________14

Lubbock ChriSadie Clark _________15
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Event  23   Women 3000 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UNLVNatalia Ruiz Lara _________1

New Mexico HFaith Lovato _________2

New Mexico SNia Allison _________3

New Mexico SJordan Torres _________4

Lubbock ChriChloe Trull _________5

New Mexico HJosey French _________6

Lubbock ChriBucki Smith _________7

Lubbock ChriKeely Franco _________8

Lubbock ChriAmy Tew _________9

Lubbock ChriKinley Cornelson _________10

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  8   Prelims
Utah ValleyBecky Swanson-Lowder _________1

New MexicoAnnamaria Leszczynska _________2

UNLVJaydea Carter _________3

IowaPaige Magee _________4

Arkansas StaTyra Nabors _________5

Angelo StateAriyah Samuels _________6

StanfordMadison Romain _________7

Heat   2 of  8   Prelims
Our Lady ofAziza Clark _________1

UNLVDelaysia Allen _________2

New Mexico ST'Erica Boyd _________3

TennesseeKiara Smith _________4

UnattachedLolo Jones _________5

San Diego StJada Pierre _________6

Arkansas StaIsabel Daines _________7

Heat   3 of  8   Prelims
RiceAlice Taylor _________1

Adams StateAlena Chaney _________2

Angelo StateMaricia Spence _________3

TennesseeLayla Anderson _________4

LSUSydney Clemens _________5

ArizonaCecelia Woods _________6

Weber StateElizabeth Littlewood _________7

Heat   4 of  8   Prelims
Weber StateKate Tueller _________1

New Mexico SBreanna Moss _________2

New Mexico HPatreece Clarke _________3

LSUAlia Armstrong _________4

Cal St. FullJahzara Davis _________5

LSUJordyn Grady _________6

Angelo StateAllison Vaughn _________7

Heat   5 of  8   Prelims
PepperdineMaddy Ortman _________1

Angelo StateAnna Riccomagno _________2

TCUAmari Kiluvia _________3

IowaTionna Tobias _________4

TexasAkala Garrett _________5

San Diego StSameerah Evans _________6

Weber StateSarena Mackley _________7

Heat   6 of  8   Prelims
New MexicoMalia Dumlao _________1

Cal St. FullFaith Jones _________2

New MexicoAleksandra Wolczak _________3

San Diego StCharlize James _________4

New Mexico SAliyah Logan _________5

Weber StatePayge Walz _________6

IowaCarlee Rochford _________7

USATalie Bonds _________8

Heat   7 of  8   Prelims
StanfordSky Schuller _________1

Utah ValleyKali McEuen _________2

Academy of AMarie-Jeanne Ourega _________3

LSULeah Phillips _________4

IowaNatalie Harris _________5

Cal St. FullAmira Hawkins _________6

Utah ValleyAnaya Potter _________7

Heat   8 of  8   Prelims
Lubbock ChriCoulter Reel _________1

RiceEva Vreeland _________2

IowaKatie Petersen _________3

Por la MedalPaola Vazquez _________4

TennesseeMyla Greene _________5

IowaAnnie Wirth _________6

Angelo StateAverie Griffith _________7

Event  27   Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Lubbock ChriPaige Byford _________1

San Diego StMaya Gorman _________2

West Texas AAndi Holland _________3

Angelo StateAllison Vaughn _________4

Eastern NewAeriana Langley _________5

Lubbock ChriCoulter Reel _________6

New Mexico HRojrika Cambell _________7

Angelo StateMaricia Spence _________8

New Mexico SAileen Alvarado _________9

Weber StateSarena Mackley _________10

Weber StateKate Tueller _________11

West Texas AHekla Magnusdottir _________12

Angelo StateAnna Riccomagno _________13

Angelo StateKylyie Paden _________14

San Diego StThaila Wilson _________15

Utah ValleyAubrey Tasker _________16

Weber StateAbby Triplett _________17

UNLVGrace Cunningham _________18
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  27   Women High Jump)
New MexicoAlyssa Magallanez _________1

Utah ValleyMadison Farrer _________2

Academy of ANaomie Lavril _________3

IowaElla Meeuwsen _________4

Arkansas StaMadison Holloway _________5

Azusa PacifiLuisa Fischer _________6

Utah ValleyAnaya Potter _________7

UNLVErin Thompson _________8

TCUJillian Johnson _________9

TCUJade Ferrell _________10

California (Beyonc'e Kelly _________11

RiceAlice Taylor _________12

ArizonaDiana Ramos _________13

LouisvilleSoledad Jean _________14

RiceJosie Taylor _________15

TexasTrinity Tomlinson _________16

ArizonaEmma Gates _________17

AlabamaMiracle Ailes _________18

Event  28   Women Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Arkansas StaBella Coscetti _________1

StanfordSky Schuller _________2

StanfordKelly Kern _________3

TexasSasha Harber _________4

StanfordLianne Kistler _________5

New MexicoKiara Quezada-Arzate _________6

Air ForceAlex Brooks _________7

Washington STatum Moku _________8

TCUQuinn Calhoun _________9

TexasKaeli Thompson _________10

AlabamaVictoria Faber _________11

Washington SEva Lowder _________12

UnattachedChinne Okoronkwo _________13

UnattachedAnicka Newell _________14

Event  38   Women Pole Vault Women's B

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lubbock ChriKylie Knapp _________1

Lubbock ChriDrew Grellhesl _________2

Eastern NewMinerva Cerda-Hernandez _________3

RiceLauren Schmitt _________4

ArizonaMalaya Abueg _________5

TexasSophia Kowalski _________6

ArizonaOlivia Dillon _________7

West Texas AJoey Zimmerman _________8

New MexicoIsabel Thomas _________9

ArizonaAmelia Stuart _________10

New MexicoAlyssa Gregory _________11

Arkansas StaKaci Andrus _________12

Arkansas StaAvery Shell _________13

RiceElena Siemens _________14

Event  25   Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
San Diego StGiselle Galles _________1

Eastern NewCelina Thomas _________2

UNLVCamryn Harris _________3

New MexicoCarlotta Duenninger _________4

New MexicoJulia Kellner _________5

Lubbock ChriHaley George _________6

San Diego StThaila Wilson _________7

TCUDreunna Washington _________8

Adams StateAlena Chaney _________9

New Mexico HRojrika Cambell _________10

Arkansas StaMadison Holloway _________11

Arkansas StaIsabel Daines _________12

Weber StatePayge Walz _________13

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
New MexicoLilee Kaasch _________1

San Diego StXiamara Young _________2

San Diego StMaya Gorman _________3

RiceChristelle Bonzil _________4

LouisvilleAlba Cuns Iglesias _________5

StanfordSky Schuller _________6

Utah ValleyAmy Ballard _________7

IowaCarlee Rochford _________8

Utah ValleyOlivia Pixton _________9

New Mexico HChisom Obioha _________10

GeorgiaLeah Anderson _________11

Weber StateElizabeth Littlewood _________12

Cal St. FullJahzara Davis _________13

Weber StateMakayla Oliver _________14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
IowaAnnie Wirth _________1

Utah ValleyKrista Farley _________2

West Texas AMiriam Zanovello _________3

StanfordTeagan Zwaanstra _________4

New MexicoZennia Gonzales _________5

IowaKayla Hutchins _________6

West Texas AKailee Benton _________7

Flying AngelAsia Phillips _________8

Texas StateMathilde Canet _________9

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________10

IowaMaud Zeffou-Poaty _________11

West Texas ADaniela Pesic _________12

San Diego StHannah Waller _________13

Utah ValleyKelsi Oldroyd _________14
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  25   Women Long Jump)
TexasAaliyah Foster _________1

ULMEunice Ilunga Mbuyi _________2

UnattachedShereese cutler _________3

TCUEmma Seetoo _________4

ULMOlaia Becerril Alvarez _________5

IowaTionna Tobias _________6

Unat-New MexElizabeth White _________7

UnattachedAasha Marler Goodwiller _________8

AlabamaCaelyn Harris _________9

Academy of AMarie-Jeanne Ourega _________10

UnattachedMadisen Richards _________11

PUMAMonae' Nichols _________12

StanfordAlyssa Jones _________13

TexasAckelia Smith _________14

UnattachedJasmine Todd _________15

Event  26   Women Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
UnattachedTanasia Lea _________1

UNLVCamryn Harris _________2

Eastern NewCelina Thomas _________3

Utah ValleySydney Dennis _________4

UNLVMackenzie Okonta _________5

Angelo StateKylie Frush _________6

New Mexico HRojrika Cambell _________7

West Texas AAudrey Uzoukwu _________8

Texas StateMathilde Canet _________9

New MexicoLilee Kaasch _________10

Utah ValleyOlivia Pixton _________11

New Mexico SCameron Hodges _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
RiceChristelle Bonzil _________1

ArizonaAvery Segura _________2

San Diego StSameerah Evans _________3

West Texas AHekla Magnusdottir _________4

New MexicoJulia Kellner _________5

San Diego StXiamara Young _________6

New MexicoMikyla Harkley _________7

ArizonaEsther Akinlosotu _________8

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________9

IowaKayla Hutchins _________10

GeorgiaLeah Anderson _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
RiceSavannah Simms _________1

West Texas AMiriam Zanovello _________2

LouisvilleAlba Cuns Iglesias _________3

Academy of AMarie-Jeanne Ourega _________4

RiceGinnie Okafor _________5

IowaDaniela Wamokpego _________6

Flying AngelAsia Phillips _________7

ULMEunice Ilunga Mbuyi _________8

Lskd / Ctg DLexi Ellis _________9

GeorgiaMikeisha Welcome _________10

PreeminenceJasmine Moore _________11

Event  29   Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Cal St. Dom.Katrina Witbeck _________1

Cal St. Dom.Camille Brown _________2

Cal St. Dom.Fallon Forman _________3

West Texas AArrianna Allen _________4

West Texas AAbigail Provost _________5

West Texas AHope Gray _________6

Arkansas StaLiya Guy _________7

West Texas AJada Sewell _________8

Utah ValleyAlyssa Logan _________9

New Mexico SKamryn Cadle _________10

Lubbock ChriAbigail Jones _________11

Lubbock ChriJazmene Duran _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
West Texas AAlexandria Tice _________1

New Mexico SMakiya Moore _________2

West Texas AMeadow Gallentine _________3

TCUSerina Ramirez _________4

Cal St. FullKyliegh Wilkerson _________5

New Mexico SAlesha Lane _________6

Cal St. FullTeresa Chang _________7

Eastern NewTamia Smith _________8

RiceMorgan Fey _________9

TCUSamantha Callaway _________10

Arkansas StaNyaluet Diew _________11

New Mexico SLadina Kobler _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
AlabamaAmani Heaven _________1

New Mexico SRebecca Green _________2

TexasKiana Lowery _________3

Arkansas StaMichelle Ogbemudia _________4

Arkansas StaSelase Sampram _________5

ArizonaLauryn Love _________6

ArizonaHaedyn Bambolo _________7

ArizonaTapenisa Havea _________8

TexasChrystal Herpin _________9

AlabamaMyeJoi Williams _________10

TexasNina Ndubuisi _________11

TexasMarilyn Nwora _________12
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Event  30   Women Weight Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
ArizonaHaedyn Bambolo _________1

Eastern NewSamantha Medina _________2

Eastern NewAllysun Jones _________3

West Texas AAbigail Provost _________4

Lubbock ChriSkyler Dempsey _________5

West Texas AArrianna Allen _________6

Lubbock ChriJazmene Duran _________7

Arkansas StaLiya Guy _________8

West Texas AAlexandria Tice _________9

Eastern NewJha'Niah Johnson _________10

New Mexico SLadina Kobler _________11

New Mexico SRebecca Green _________12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Lubbock ChriAbigail Jones _________1

New Mexico SAlesha Lane _________2

Utah ValleyElyssa Shaw _________3

Cal St. FullKyliegh Wilkerson _________4

Eastern NewTamia Smith _________5

TCUSerina Ramirez _________6

Cal St. FullTeresa Chang _________7

New Mexico SKamryn Cadle _________8

Arkansas StaNyaluet Diew _________9

Utah ValleyAlyssa Logan _________10

West Texas AJada Sewell _________11

West Texas AHope Gray _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
New Mexico HKaitlyn Scott _________1

West Texas AMeadow Gallentine _________2

New Mexico SMakiya Moore _________3

ArizonaTapenisa Havea _________4

ArizonaLauryn Love _________5

ArizonaAva David _________6

New Mexico SMiranda Tcheutchoua _________7

TexasKiana Lowery _________8

Arkansas StaMichelle Ogbemudia _________9

RiceTara Simpson-Sullivan _________10

AlabamaChandler Hayden _________11

Event  43   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
RiceEliza Kraule _________2

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin _________4

West Texas ALaiten Greeson _________6

GeorgiaElla Rush _________8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
TexasKristine Blazevica _________2

ArizonaHollan Powers _________4

West Texas AElliot Harrison _________6

RiceLindsay Simms _________8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
UNLVMackenzie Okonta _________2

Texas StateLuize Opola _________4

Cal Poly PomSarah Lindenthal _________6

TCUElise Dobson _________8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
ArizonaEmily Psarras _________2

ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________4

Utah ValleyMadison Farrer _________6

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Cal Poly PomAmelia Adamson _________2

Air ForceKayla Beach _________4

IowaIsabelle Woody _________6

Event  43   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Utah ValleyMadison Farrer _________1

GeorgiaElla Rush _________2

West Texas AElliot Harrison _________3

TexasKristine Blazevica _________4

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin _________5

ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________6

RiceLindsay Simms _________7

RiceEliza Kraule _________8

IowaIsabelle Woody _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
ArizonaHollan Powers _________1

ArizonaEmily Psarras _________2

Air ForceKayla Beach _________3

TCUElise Dobson _________4

Texas StateLuize Opola _________5

Cal Poly PomSarah Lindenthal _________6

UNLVMackenzie Okonta _________7

West Texas ALaiten Greeson _________8

Cal Poly PomAmelia Adamson _________9

Event  43   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
GeorgiaElla Rush _________1

Air ForceKayla Beach _________2

West Texas AElliot Harrison _________3

Utah ValleyMadison Farrer _________4

RiceEliza Kraule _________5

Cal Poly PomSarah Lindenthal _________6

ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________7

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin _________8

RiceLindsay Simms _________9
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  43   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump)
UNLVMackenzie Okonta _________1

ArizonaHollan Powers _________2

Cal Poly PomAmelia Adamson _________3

IowaIsabelle Woody _________4

TCUElise Dobson _________5

TexasKristine Blazevica _________6

Texas StateLuize Opola _________7

ArizonaEmily Psarras _________8

West Texas ALaiten Greeson _________9

Event  43   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Texas AElliot Harrison _________1

Azusa PacifiEsther Conde-Turpin _________2

GeorgiaElla Rush _________3

ArizonaHollan Powers _________4

Utah ValleyMadison Farrer _________5

TexasKristine Blazevica _________6

West Texas ALaiten Greeson _________7

IowaIsabelle Woody _________8

TCUElise Dobson _________9

UNLVMackenzie Okonta _________10

RiceEliza Kraule _________11

ArizonaEmily Psarras _________12

Cal Poly PomAmelia Adamson _________13

Cal Poly PomSarah Lindenthal _________14

Air ForceKayla Beach _________15

RiceLindsay Simms _________16

Texas StateLuize Opola _________17

ULMClaudine Raud-Gumiel _________18

Event  1   Men 60 Meter Dash Invitational

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Garden StateJae'Len Means _________1

NB MetroAdrian Canales _________2

IowaDamoy Allen _________3

TexasNolton Shelvin _________4

West Texas AIsaac Botsio _________5

IowaKhullen Jefferson _________6

New MexicoVictor Akhalu _________7

Cal St. FullAbel Jordan _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
UnattachedRyan Jaeger Tenn _________1

IowaMiles Granjean _________2

LSUDa'Marcus Fleming _________3

LSUGodson Oghenebrume _________4

IowaAustin Kresley _________5

AlabamaTyler Davis _________6

Utah ValleyCaleb Furnell _________7

AlabamaMatthew Weaver _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
ArizonaTyson Tippett _________1

Utah ValleyGabe Remy _________2

TCUJais Smith _________3

LSUMyles Thomas _________4

ArkansasLance Lang _________5

Academy of ARobin Black _________6

ArizonaJames Onanubosi _________7

Utah ValleyKade Thompson _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Angelo StateDavid Morgan _________1

IowaJoe Stein _________2

Capital CityMalachi Murray _________3

ArkansasJordan Anthony _________4

Cal St. FullAlonzo Floriolli _________5

ArkansasTevijon Williams _________6

Capital CityRamone English _________7

AlabamaJonathan Martin _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Academy of AAjani Ince _________1

TCUKashie Crockett _________2

TennesseeT'Mars McCallum _________3

TexasMarcellus Moore _________4

AlabamaJekovan Rhetta _________5

AlabamaJosh Thomas _________6

TCUBryson Stubblefield _________7

LouisvilleJeremiah Willis _________8

Event  31   Men 60 Meter Dash Unseeded

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lubbock ChriZakari Quintanilla _________1

Lubbock ChriCorbin Hughes _________2

Lubbock ChriJoshua Allen _________3

TexasCaleb Cavanaugh _________4

Eastern NewAlex Williams _________5

Eastern NewMalachi Torres _________6

Cal St. FullJose De Robles _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Weber StateBryson Cortes _________1

Our Lady ofJalen Bell _________2

Angelo StateRomel Plummer _________3

TexasJathan Belaire _________5

TCUEmmanuel Ekong _________6

New MexicoJose Cornejo _________7

Our Lady ofD'Myun Jackson _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
TexasSolomon Washington _________1

UnattachedIvan Cornelius _________2

Our Lady ofHouston Ifah _________3

Academy of ANathaniel Mark _________4

IowaSal Capaldo _________5

Eastern NewHemon Joseph _________6

TexasKody Blackwood _________7

New MexicoElijah Jefferson _________8
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Event  5   Men 600 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
IowaJames Fingalsen _________3

IowaJosh Pugh _________4

IowaPhillip Jefferson _________5

ArizonaYan Vazquez _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
IowaKoby Brackemeyer _________2

TCUJosh Benford _________3

ArizonaChristian Simmons _________4

ArizonaEvan Simmons _________5

TCUDominic Byles _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
UnattachedMark Haywood _________2

Lubbock ChriHagen Sage _________3

Academy of AJaden Singleton _________4

Academy of AVaughn Lacour _________5

Academy of ATaj-Leon Wisdom _________6

Event  44   Men 800 Meter Run Men Invitati

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoDylan Burrows _________1

Arkansas StaHannes Fahl _________2

New MexicoEthan Brouw _________3

AlabamaOussama El Bouchayby _________4

Union AthletNoah Kibet _________5

Union AthletCharlie Hunter _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
New MexicoOsaze Demund _________1

Weber StateColter Blanchard _________2

Cal St. FullJeremiah Castellano _________3

ArizonaEvan Simmons _________4

Arkansas StaLasse Funck _________5

AlabamaSpencer Gudgel _________6

ArizonaChristian Simmons _________7

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Weber StateJoe Corbridge _________1

Unat-New MexHarrison Smith III _________2

Weber StateHanokh Gailson _________3

New MexicoLuke Cunningham _________4

Cal St. FullJonathan Pfieffer _________5

Academy of AVaughn Lacour _________6

TCUDrew Oliver _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Weber StateAlex Harbertson _________1

Academy of ATaj-Leon Wisdom _________2

Utah ValleyJacob Egan _________3

Adams StateJake Beckwith _________4

Utah ValleyIsaiah Archer _________5

Utah ValleyPierce Vittone _________6

Lubbock ChriCaden Nunn _________7

Academy of AJaden Singleton _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Eastern NewRicky Diaz _________1

Eastern NewBryce Owens _________2

Lubbock ChriJacob Everitt _________3

Lubbock ChriDalton Yeoman _________4

Eastern NewEthan Woodrome _________5

Eastern NewEmmanuel Hernadez _________6

Event  7   Men 1 Mile Run

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
New MexicoEvans Kiplagat _________1

New MexicoSamuel Field _________2

Adams StateNathan Scherbarth _________3

Brooks BeastBrandon Miller _________4

Adams StateZak Beckwith _________5

New MexicoThomas Termote _________6

Arkansas StaLasse Funck _________7

Cal St. FullJeremiah Castellano _________8

Cal St. FullMarco Perez _________9

Unat-New MexKane Shields _________10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
TCUDrew Oliver _________1

UnattachedAlex Lee _________2

Utah ValleyThomas Pickford _________3

Lubbock ChriHagen Sage _________4

Utah ValleyCaleb Ream _________5

UnattachedCollin Manning _________6

UnattachedStoney Cutchen _________7

UnattachedAiden Hardy _________8

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Weber StateMalik Johnson _________1

ArizonaZachary Extine _________2

IowaKalil Johnson _________3

IowaGrant Conway _________4

Cal St. FullJoshua Hornsby _________5

TexasCaleb Cavanaugh _________6

Utah ValleyLuke Furnell _________7
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Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  2   Men 60 Meter Hurdles)
Angelo StateMark Burdin _________1

ArkansasTai Brown _________2

ArkansasWilliam Spencer Jr _________3

LSUJahiem Stern _________4

Cal St. FullAbel Jordan _________5

TCUJayden Douglas _________6

RiceAugustus Henry _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
RiceVincent Arousell _________1

Academy of AShareez Hamm _________2

Academy of ARobin Black _________3

IowaGratt Reed _________4

Arkansas StaWill Glass _________5

Cal St. FullCarter Birade _________6

Our Lady ofWilliam Smith _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Lubbock ChriMaddox Fraizer _________1

ArizonaLogan Hasher _________2

ArkansasElijah Morris _________3

LSUMatthew Sophia _________4

ArkansasBrevin Sims _________5

IowaKai Graves-Blanks _________6

New MexicoJacob Cavanaugh _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Utah ValleyJacob Smart _________1

Angelo StateKyle Lumpkins _________2

TexasKody Blackwood _________3

WisconsinGiovanni Wearing _________4

Arkansas StaColby Eddowes _________5

Angelo StateElvis Kryukov _________6

Utah ValleyNeal Berkey _________7

Event  12   Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West Texas ASavion DeGraffe _________1

RiceAugustus Henry _________2

Weber StateJosh Pommerening _________3

Angelo StateJosh Minton _________4

StanfordJames Stevens _________5

RiceVincent Arousell _________6

Utah ValleyPierce Doyle _________7

Angelo StateKyle Lumpkins _________8

Academy of AElijah Roberts _________9

New MexicoAdam Giron _________10

RicePatrick Elizondo _________11

TexasBrennen McHenry _________12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Academy of ADaniel Cortes Gonzalez _________1

Lubbock ChriCayden Butler _________2

Cal St. FullCamren Willis _________3

Utah ValleyCarter Cook _________4

AlabamaKhristian Watson _________5

Cal St. FullMarcus Monroe _________6

Utah ValleyAiden Garnett _________7

West Texas ASeniru Amarasinghe _________8

TexasDylan Lineberger _________9

ArkansasAndrew Hughes _________10

ArkansasTomas Ferrari _________11

ArkansasKason O'Riley _________12

RiceEse Amata _________13

West Texas AHamdi Ali _________14

LouisvilleBrion Stephens _________15

Event  13   Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ArkansasJohn Kendricks _________1

Utah ValleyPorter Westerlind _________2

ArizonaTanner Kippes _________3

Utah ValleyNoah Peterson _________4

TexasConnor Boenig _________5

TCUBen Kirbo _________6

AlabamaLouis Martinez _________7

ULMOscar Prieto _________8

Angelo StateJacobee Jones _________9

Air ForceCaiden Macktinger _________10

RiceAlexander Slinkman _________11

Arkansas StaBradley Jelmert _________12

UnattachedClayton Fritsch _________13

Event  37   Men Pole Vault Men's B

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Eastern NewHemon Joseph _________1

Eastern NewLuis Holguin _________2

West Texas ASpencer Keys _________3

Weber StateParker Sagers _________4

New MexicoKyle Hatler _________5

Arkansas StaTrace South _________6

Utah ValleyNeal Berkey _________7

AlabamaJohn Landers _________8

RiceJavier Alatorre _________9

Weber StateRodee Brow _________10

ArizonaLeo Davis _________11

Angelo StatePacer Hill _________12

RiceMatt Kumar _________13

Air ForceRobert Postell _________14



University of New Mexico Track Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 10

University of New Mexico Collegiate Classic

Meet Program

Event  10   Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
RiceAugustus Henry _________1

IowaSal Capaldo _________2

West Texas ASavion DeGraffe _________3

Lubbock ChriNathan Karseno _________4

Angelo StateMark Burdin _________5

Utah ValleyNeal Berkey _________6

New MexicoFabian Biondina _________7

TexasBrennen McHenry _________8

TCUDamilare Olukosi _________9

ULMAlgirdas Strelciunas _________10

Eastern NewHemon Joseph _________11

West Texas ACecil Dosoo _________12

West Texas AManuel Cuesta _________13

Cal St. FullMarcus Monroe _________14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
ArkansasLink Lindsey _________1

IowaDeandre Stapleton Jr. _________2

Cal St. FullCamren Willis _________3

Academy of AYacouba Gnacko _________4

StanfordAllan Hunter _________5

LouisvilleRoman Kuleshov _________6

West Texas AJoseph Oreva _________7

Arkansas StaColby Eddowes _________8

TexasJathan Belaire _________9

LouisvilleJake Burkey _________10

TexasSolomon Washington _________11

TexasKelsey Daniel _________12

UnattachedIsaac Grimes _________13

LouisvilleJeremiah Willis _________14

ArkansasWayne Pinnock _________15

Event  11   Men Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
New MexicoFabian Biondina _________1

TexasJathan Belaire _________2

IowaPrecious Irivi _________3

Angelo StateJosh Body _________4

ULMStafon Roach _________5

Washington SEli Lawrence _________6

SpeedjumpeliOseoba Airewele _________7

TCUDamilare Olukosi _________8

West Texas AManuel Cuesta _________9

Academy of AYacouba Gnacko _________10

TexasSolomon Washington _________11

LouisvilleRoman Kuleshov _________12

TexasKelsey Daniel _________13

Event  14   Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
West Texas AFoster Bentley _________1

West Texas AKorbin Preston _________2

Eastern NewNoe Ybaben-Burciaga _________3

Adams StateDonovan Capes _________4

Utah ValleyNick Clements _________5

Arkansas StaNoa Isaia _________6

West Texas AEthan Hollinshead _________7

RiceChris Rivera _________8

Angelo StateElvis Kryukov _________9

West Texas AJon Tucker _________10

Arkansas StaMenachem Chen _________11

TCUKyler Van Grouw _________12

Utah ValleyAndrew Smith _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Adams StateJames Hochanadel _________1

Arkansas StaChris Boyd _________2

RiceJorge Hinojosa _________3

ArizonaMichael Ogbeiwi _________4

Cal St. FullHawkin Miller _________5

West Texas ALuke Holcombe _________6

Arkansas StaWillem Coertzen _________7

TexasMichael Pinones _________8

Washington SRonald Grueso Mosquera _________9

ArizonaTyler Michelini _________10

TexasPatrick Piperi _________11

ArizonaYoussef Koudssi _________12

ArizonaZach Landa _________13

Event  15   Men Weight Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Eastern NewKooper Ellis _________1

West Texas AFoster Bentley _________2

West Texas AKorbin Preston _________3

Cal St. FullHawkin Miller _________4

Utah ValleyNick Clements _________5

Eastern NewNoe Ybaben-Burciaga _________6

Arkansas StaChris Boyd _________7

West Texas AEthan Hollinshead _________8

West Texas AJon Tucker _________9

Utah ValleyAndrew Smith _________10

TCUKyler Van Grouw _________11

Angelo StateLuis Alvarado _________12
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  15   Men Weight Throw)
Utah ValleyAustin Kleinman _________1

Angelo StateCole Paxton _________2

ArizonaZach Landa _________3

West Texas ALuke Holcombe _________4

Adams StateJohn Hochanadel _________5

ArizonaYoussef Koudssi _________6

Arkansas StaNoa Isaia _________7

TexasLuke Partridge _________8

ArizonaMichael Ogbeiwi _________9

RiceShaun Kerry _________10

RiceCal Abdulky _________11

Unat-LubbockBryce Spencer _________12

TexasJeremiah Nubbe _________13

AlabamaRuben Banks _________14

Event  42   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Air ForceWyatt Curl _________1

Air ForceBraeden Holcombe _________2

TCUJoel McFarlane _________3

TexasLeo Neugebauer _________4

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard _________5

Texas StateEaston Hammond _________6

StanfordGarrett Brown _________7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cal St. FullAndrew Aguilar _________1

TexasBrock Lewis _________2

West Texas AGerard Bryant _________3

GeorgiaJan Duhovnik _________4

Weber StateJed Smith _________5

Washington SLee Walburn _________6

Air ForceBrian Hubbard _________7

Washington SMason Mahacek _________8

Event  42   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard _________2

Air ForceBrian Hubbard _________4

StanfordGarrett Brown _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Washington SLee Walburn _________2

Washington SMason Mahacek _________4

Air ForceBraeden Holcombe _________6

West Texas AGerard Bryant _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
GeorgiaJan Duhovnik _________2

TexasBrock Lewis _________4

TCUJoel McFarlane _________6

Texas StateEaston Hammond _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Cal St. FullAndrew Aguilar _________2

TexasLeo Neugebauer _________4

Air ForceWyatt Curl _________6

Weber StateJed Smith _________8

Event  42   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TexasBrock Lewis _________1

Washington SLee Walburn _________2

Cal St. FullAndrew Aguilar _________3

TexasLeo Neugebauer _________4

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard _________5

West Texas AGerard Bryant _________6

Air ForceBrian Hubbard _________7

Air ForceWyatt Curl _________8

StanfordGarrett Brown _________9

GeorgiaJan Duhovnik _________10

TCUJoel McFarlane _________11

Texas StateEaston Hammond _________12

Washington SMason Mahacek _________13

Air ForceBraeden Holcombe _________14

Weber StateJed Smith _________15

Event  42   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TexasBrock Lewis _________1

StanfordGarrett Brown _________2

Washington SLee Walburn _________3

Air ForceWyatt Curl _________4

TexasLeo Neugebauer _________5

Washington SMason Mahacek _________6

TCUJoel McFarlane _________7

Air ForceBrian Hubbard _________8

Air ForceBraeden Holcombe _________9

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard _________10

GeorgiaJan Duhovnik _________11

West Texas AGerard Bryant _________12

Cal St. FullAndrew Aguilar _________13

Texas StateEaston Hammond _________14

Weber StateJed Smith _________15
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Event  42   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Air ForceBrian Hubbard _________1

Texas StateEaston Hammond _________2

Washington SMason Mahacek _________3

TCUJoel McFarlane _________4

StanfordGarrett Brown _________5

West Texas AGerard Bryant _________6

TexasBrock Lewis _________7

TexasLeo Neugebauer _________8

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard _________9

Cal St. FullAndrew Aguilar _________10

Air ForceWyatt Curl _________11

Air ForceBraeden Holcombe _________12

Washington SLee Walburn _________13

GeorgiaJan Duhovnik _________14

Weber StateJed Smith _________15

Event  42   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Washington SMason Mahacek _________1

Azusa PacifiMakel Hubbard _________2

GeorgiaJan Duhovnik _________3

TCUJoel McFarlane _________4

Air ForceWyatt Curl _________5

TexasLeo Neugebauer _________6

Air ForceBraeden Holcombe _________7

Air ForceBrian Hubbard _________8

TexasBrock Lewis _________9

West Texas AGerard Bryant _________10

StanfordGarrett Brown _________11

Texas StateEaston Hammond _________12

Washington SLee Walburn _________13

Cal St. FullAndrew Aguilar _________14

Weber StateJed Smith _________15
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Event  18   Women 200 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
PreeminenceJulien Alfred _________1

NikeDina Asher-Smith _________2

TexasKevona Davis _________3

TennesseeJacious Sears _________4

PreeminenceLanae-Tava Thomas _________5

LSUThelma Davies _________6

LSUBrianna Lyston _________7

TCUIyana Gray _________8

TennesseeDennisha Page _________9

TexasMicayah Holland _________10

TennesseeDajour Miles _________11

AlabamaNa'Taja Ballard _________12

TennesseeJonah Ross _________13

IowaLia Love _________14

TexasDejanea Oakley _________15

LSUKennedi Sanders _________16

AlabamaFaith Okwose _________17

LSUElla Onojuvwevwo _________18

TennesseeJoella Lloyd _________19

RiceKennedy Gamble _________20

LSULeah Phillips _________21

TexasKenondra Davis _________22

TCUTeanna Harlin _________23

TCUMikayla Hayes _________24

San Diego StJada Moore _________25

LSUTima Godbless _________26

Academy of ALauryn James _________27

ArizonaMcKenna Watson _________28

StanfordMaya Valmon _________29

TexasLauren Lewis _________30

TexasZiyah Holman _________31

Event  40   Women 200 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
TennesseeLayla Anderson _________1

LSUAniyah Bigam _________2

LSUShani'a Bellamy _________3

IowaHolly Duax _________4

TCUDreunna Washington _________5

IowaAlexandria Edison _________6

New Mexico SJhana Downie _________7

TennesseeKiara Smith _________8

TennesseeMyla Greene _________9

UNLVShakeira Bowra _________10

LSUGarriel White _________11

WisconsinKiley Robbins _________12

Cal St. FullTrinity Barnett _________13

Academy of AJuvonna Cornette _________14

UNLVAnnaKay Maitland _________15

Angelo StateFatoumata Kabo _________16

AlabamaAriike Elijah _________17

TCUBreanna Harlin _________18

San Diego StAji Mbye _________19

IowaJulia Pattison _________20

TennesseeKyla Robinson-Hubbard _________21

IowaMariel Bruxvoort _________22

New Mexico SSierra Brewer _________23

Weber StatePayge Walz _________24

IowaOlicia Lucas _________25

Angelo StateJacent Nyamahunge _________26

New Mexico SMickaliliah Vassall _________27

TexasAkala Garrett _________28

UNLVKennedi Porter _________29

UNLVJaydea Carter _________30

Cal St. FullTayla Brunger _________31

Angelo StateZykia McDaniel _________32

TCUSamarra Monrroy _________33

Weber StateAbby Hancock _________34

Cal St. FullNancy Dematte _________35

New Mexico ST'Erica Boyd _________36

Weber StateMakayla Oliver _________37

ArizonaDakota Minor _________38

LSUJordyn Grady _________39

New MexicoLauren Fowler _________40

Cal St. FullJayde Charlton _________41

Cal St. FullArionn Livingston _________42

ArizonaZana Ryan _________43

RiceRiana Green _________44

TCUAmari Kiluvia _________45

Por la MedalPaola Vazquez _________46

TCUKelaiah Daniyan _________47

New MexicoAleksandra Wolczak _________48

Utah ValleyKrista Farley _________49

RiceSaniya Friendly _________50

StanfordAlaysia Oakes _________51

ArizonaMorgan Rhett _________52

Weber StateJasmine Devers _________53

RiceGal Kadmon _________54

Weber StateAngelyca Chapman _________55

Academy of AToni Ann Lindsay _________56

San Diego StOlivia Hicks _________57

IowaLaney Fitzpatrick _________58

ArizonaCamila Aguilar-Perez _________59

Utah ValleySarah Ballard _________60

RiceArayna Mickles _________61

Utah ValleyAmy Ballard _________62

Our Lady ofAutumn Roberts _________63

New Mexico SBreanna Moss _________64

RiceSydney Bogan _________65

Eastern NewHelena Klutsey-Carboo _________66

New MexicoKora Pettengill _________67

Our Lady ofLarrisa Mchenry _________68

New Mexico SCameron Hodges _________69

UNLVSophia Alexander _________70

Eastern NewRiley Midgett _________71

New MexicoOphelia Pulley _________72

New MexicoMikyla Harkley _________73

New MexicoHanna Kiess _________74

Cal St. Dom.Leloni Ervin _________75

UNLVDelaysia Allen _________76

UNLVKaelin Gowdy _________77
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Event  40 ...(Women 200 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Cal St. Dom.Teloni Ervin _________78

New MexicoCarlotta Duenninger _________79

RiceEva Vreeland _________80

PepperdineIsabella Reyes _________81

Eastern NewAmbrosia Francis _________82

PepperdineAlexa Ortega _________83

PepperdineMaddy Ortman _________84

Eastern NewMalia Sanchez _________85

Eastern Newmariana Marquez _________86

New Mexico HSelena Fresquez _________87

New MexicoMalia Dumlao _________88

New Mexico HOlivia Moore _________89

Cal St. Dom.Chantel Palmer _________90

Unat-New MexElizabeth White _________91

StanfordRachel Nelson _________92

PepperdineAlexis Dellevigne _________93

UNLVChineyre Okoro _________94

LSUSydney Clemens _________95

Event  47   Women 400 Meter Dash Women's Invi

    SchoolName Seed Time
UnattachedNaAsha Robinson _________1

San Diego StShaquena Foote _________2

TennesseeJavonya Valcourt _________3

IowaAudrey Biermann _________4

New Mexico SJhana Downie _________5

KansasDeshana Skeete _________6

StanfordCydney Wright _________7

Angelo StateShadae Findley _________8

TennesseeBrianna White _________9

TCUSamarra Monrroy _________10

LSUKennedi Sanders _________11

Angelo StateZykia McDaniel _________12

KansasPearl Awanya _________13

TennesseeKa'Myya Haywood _________14

New MexicoLouanne Pouzancre _________15

IowaNylah Perry _________16

Event  19   Women 400 Meter Dash Seeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Jrs Sports MRhasidat Adeleke _________1

PreeminenceLanae-Tava Thomas _________2

TexasDejanea Oakley _________3

TexasZiyah Holman _________4

TexasLauren Lewis _________5

IowaChloe Larsen _________6

IowaAli Dorn _________7

IowaOlicia Lucas _________8

New Mexico SMickaliliah Vassall _________9

UNLVJana Lakner _________10

IowaGabby Cortez _________11

Cal St. FullGrace Goldsworthy _________12

IowaMariel Bruxvoort _________13

IowaJaiden Itson _________14

IowaLaney Fitzpatrick _________15

Event  35   Women 400 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Cal St. FullNancy Dematte _________1

ArizonaAntonia Sanchez Nunez _________2

AlabamaMargaret Conteh _________3

New Mexico STerice Steen _________4

RiceArayna Mickles _________5

New Mexico HKacian Powell _________6

ArizonaCamila Aguilar-Perez _________7

Utah ValleyLarissa Dabb _________8

San Diego StRhea Hoyte _________9

Cal St. FullArionn Livingston _________10

Angelo StateFatoumata Kabo _________11

Adams StateVictoria Amiadamen _________12

New Mexico HCemore Donald _________13

Utah ValleyElla Hopper _________14

UNLVEndya Scott _________15

Weber StateAngelyca Chapman _________16

TCUTia Williams _________17

Cal St. FullAlyssa Heinlein _________18

New MexicoAnnamaria Leszczynska _________19

New MexicoHanna Kiess _________20

RiceRiana Green _________21

New Mexico SJahnya Hill _________22

TCUKelaiah Daniyan _________23

ArizonaCecelia Woods _________24

ArizonaAthena Montgomery _________25

Academy of ALina Hanich _________26

LSUJordyn Grady _________27

New Mexico HNadine Rose _________28

TCUAmelliah Birdow _________29

New Mexico HLucia Harrison _________30

New MexicoAnalisa Ibarra _________31

Academy of AErine Collard _________32

Angelo StateAlliyah Harrison _________33

StanfordMadison Romain _________34

Our Lady ofAlexandria Segura _________35

Eastern NewHelena Klutsey-Carboo _________36

Utah ValleyKali McEuen _________37

Lubbock ChriKiley Cummings _________38

Cal St. Dom.Teloni Ervin _________39

Academy of AMichaela Andrews _________40

Eastern NewMahault Lebrun _________41

RiceEva Vreeland _________42

Utah ValleyKylie Hadfield _________43

Our Lady ofMorghan Neely _________44

Utah ValleyBecky Swanson-Lowder _________45

Eastern NewMeghan Rodriguez _________46

Lubbock ChriMia St Clair _________47

RiceSydney Bogan _________48

Weber StateElizabeth Littlewood _________49

Eastern NewAlisha Hayde _________50

Weber StateKate Tueller _________51

UNLVKaelin Gowdy _________52

UnattachedMadison Sotelo _________53

Eastern Newmariana Marquez _________54
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Event  35 ...(Women 400 Meter Dash Unseeded)

    SchoolName Seed Time
Cal St. Dom.Hanna Espinoza _________55

Weber StateSarena Mackley _________56

PepperdineAvery Smith _________57

New MexicoKora Pettengill _________58

San Diego StLidia Major _________59

Cal St. Dom.Christine Duarte _________60

PepperdineKayla Renner _________61

Event  3   Men 200 Meter Dash Invitational

    SchoolName Seed Time
AlabamaTarsis Orogot _________1

IowaAustin Kresley _________2

LSUDa'Marcus Fleming _________3

ArkansasConnor Washington _________4

TexasJohn Rutledge _________5

TexasNolton Shelvin _________6

West Texas AJeremiah Lauzon _________7

AlabamaKhaleb McRae _________8

TexasMarcellus Moore _________9

ArizonaTrayvion White-Austin _________10

IowaDamoy Allen _________11

AlabamaTyler Davis _________12

TennesseeZyaire Nuriddin _________13

TennesseeT'Mars McCallum _________14

IowaKhullen Jefferson _________15

Garden StateJae'Len Means _________16

ArizonaTyson Tippett _________17

ArkansasTevijon Williams _________18

AlabamaHasani Barr _________19

ArizonaJames Onanubosi _________20

Academy of ARobin Black _________21

Academy of AAjani Ince _________22

Eastern NewTimothy Frederick _________23

LSUSean Burrell _________24

TCUKashie Crockett _________25

Weber StateAlex Wheeler _________26

NB MetroJose Figueroa _________27

TexasBrian Herron _________28

IowaDeandre Stapleton Jr. _________29

TexasChris Brinkley _________30

Cal St. FullMaleik Pabon _________31

LSUDillon Bedell-Bass _________32

Event  39   Men 200 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
AlabamaMatthew Weaver _________1

New MexicoBrodie Young _________2

Utah ValleyCaleb Furnell _________3

NB MetroAdrian Canales _________4

New MexicoVictor Akhalu _________5

TexasCaleb Cavanaugh _________6

LSUMyles Thomas _________7

AlabamaJekovan Rhetta _________8

Our Lady ofJalen Bell _________9

TexasKody Blackwood _________10

Angelo StateDavid Morgan _________11

IowaConnor Belken _________12

LSUSalim Epps _________13

AlabamaJosh Thomas _________14

Cal St. FullIsaiah Emerson _________15

TexasElijah Mosley _________16

Academy of AShareez Hamm _________17

Weber StateTristan Spalding _________18

TCUEmmanuel Ekong _________19

IowaMiles Granjean _________20

TCUJayden Douglas _________21

IowaJaylin Holmes _________22

AlabamaClayton Elder _________23

AlabamaJonathan Martin _________24

Weber StateRodee Brow _________25

UnattachedRyan Jaeger Tenn _________26

ArkansasBrandon Battle _________27

IowaEvan Schuster _________28

New MexicoJose Cornejo _________29

Weber StateOrion Barger _________30

New MexicoElijah Jefferson _________31

Utah ValleyKade Thompson _________32

UnattachedIvan Cornelius _________33

TexasYusuf Bizimana _________34

Cal St. FullCarter Birade _________35

WisconsinJalen Williams _________36

LSULouis Rudge _________37

Utah ValleyGabe Remy _________38

Our Lady ofHouston Ifah _________39

Our Lady ofD'Myun Jackson _________40

Weber StateBryson Cortes _________41

Lubbock ChriKole Carrasco _________42

Lubbock ChriCorbin Hughes _________43

Lubbock ChriZakari Quintanilla _________44

New MexicoTim Harris _________45

Event  4   Men 400 Meter Dash Seeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
AlabamaKhaleb McRae _________1

TexasBrian Herron _________2

AlabamaHasani Barr _________3

TexasElijah Mosley _________4

TexasChris Brinkley _________5

TexasJohn Rutledge _________6

Capital CityAustin Cole _________7

TexasLogan Popelka _________8

IowaConnor Belken _________9

NB MetroJose Figueroa _________10

Weber StateOrion Barger _________11

Weber StateTristan Spalding _________12

IowaJosh Pugh _________13

IowaPhillip Jefferson _________14

IowaEvan Schuster _________15

IowaJames Fingalsen _________16
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Event  32   Men 400 Meter Dash Unseeded

    SchoolName Seed Time
Angelo StateCharles Frimpong _________1

TennesseeChristian Parker _________2

TennesseeClement Ducos _________3

Our Lady ofCerrone Thompson _________4

Academy of AShareez Hamm _________5

WisconsinJalen Williams _________6

ArizonaLogan Hasher _________7

Weber StateColby Anderson _________8

Weber StateAlex Wheeler _________9

Academy of AOmodiaogbe Oboh _________10

IowaJaylin Holmes _________11

IowaTyrese Miller _________12

New MexicoLevente Soos _________13

TexasYusuf Bizimana _________14

AlabamaClayton Elder _________15

Weber StateRodee Brow _________16

Utah ValleyIsaiah Archer _________17

Our Lady ofJulian Verastegui _________18

New MexicoJacob Cavanaugh _________19

New MexicoTim Harris _________20

ArkansasEthan Carney _________21

Utah ValleyCameron Franklin _________22

ArkansasIsaac Carney _________23

Cal St. FullReyte Rash _________24

Arkansas StaSpencer Taylor _________25

ArkansasWyatt Green _________26

TCUDominic Byles _________27

Angelo StateMax Wassmer _________28

Our Lady ofRichard Davis _________29

Angelo StateBossman Pinkrah _________30

Academy of AJosh Marlin _________31

IowaKoby Brackemeyer _________32

Lubbock ChriDaniel Villegas _________33

Eastern NewTre Buchanan _________34

RiceConnor McGrath _________35

RiceSachin Shurpalekar _________36

LSULouis Rudge _________37

Weber StateMalik Johnson _________38

Utah ValleyBrayden Walker _________39

Utah ValleyDallin Anderson _________40

RiceKevin Schott _________41

RiceKamden O'Connor _________42

Utah ValleyLuke Furnell _________43

Lubbock ChriJoshua Montalvo _________44

Eastern NewLuis Holguin _________45

Lubbock ChriJorge Ronquillo _________46

Eastern NewBryce Owens _________47

Event  46   Men 400 Meter Dash Men's Invita

    SchoolName Seed Time
TennesseeEmmanuel Bynum _________1

KansasMichael Joseph _________2

AlabamaChris Robinson _________3

UnattachedWillington Wright _________4

TCUDavid Seete _________5

TennesseeZyaire Nuriddin _________6

AlabamaSamuel Ogazi _________7

LSUShakeem McKay _________8

AlabamaCorde Long _________9

UnattachedIbrahim Ayorinde _________10

IowaDeandre Stapleton Jr. _________11

Capital CityAustin Cole _________12

LSUSalim Epps _________13

AlabamaJonathan Martin _________14

Eastern NewTimothy Frederick _________15

TennesseeRasheeme Griffith _________16


